
Middleforth Church of England Primary School 

 

Our Christian Value this half term is Courage 

Friday 17th January 2020 
 

 
This week it has been a joy to observe lessons in school and see the wonderful teaching and learning going 
on in the classrooms and the fantastic engagement of our children in their lessons. They really do make us 
so proud every day.  
Young Voices rehearsals are going really well. Letters for parents with details of times and tickets will 
hopefully come out next week.  
Our FMS (PTFA) met today to plan their next event which will be an Easter Bingo.  They would love to be 
able to organise more events but do really need more volunteers to come along and help them.  
The planning meeting for Easter Bingo is on Friday 14th February at 1.30pm.  If you are unable to attend but 
would like to help organise the event or help on the evening, please let the office know and they will put you 
in touch with the FMS. 
 
Have a great weekend 
 
Mrs Adams 
 

Our stars of the week this week are: 

Reception Hugo & Noah 

Year 1 Emily & Jody-Rose 

Year 2 Arthur & Amelia 

Year 3 Alfie & Queenie 

Year 4 Thomas & Dixon 

Year 5 Emily & Keira H 

Year 6 Charlie Gw & Tyler 
 

 

KS2 Merit Badge Winners 
 

Class Red – Ruby Blue – Sapphire Green - Emerald Yellow – Amber 

Y3 Matthew Darcey Natalie James M 

Y4 Anya Imogen Mollie Oscar 

Y5 Hettie Willow Daisy Hannah 

Y6 Charlie Gw Millie Tyler Lewis B 

 

Dates for your Diary – Spring Term 2020 

30th January  Young Voices  

3rd February 3.30 – 5.45pm Parents evening  

6th February 1.30 – 4.30pm  Parents afternoon  

12th February  Young voices concert in school 

14th February 1.30pm FMS (PTFA) Easter Bingo planning meeting 

5th March  World Book Day. Come dressed as a character from a book  

6th March Y5 Harry Potter Trip 

20th March Non-uniform day for Easter Bingo donations 

27th March Easter Bingo evening 

2nd April  Easter Bake off and cake sale 



 

Term Dates  
SPRING TERM 2020 
Re-open on    Monday 6th January 2020 
School closes on    Friday 14th February 2020 at 3.15pm 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2020 
Re-open on    Monday 24th February 2020 
School closes on   Friday 3rd April 2020 at 2.00pm 
 
SUMMER TERM 2020 
Re-open on     Monday 20th April 2020 
May Day Closure   Friday 8th May 2020 (Please note change of date from Monday 4th May) 
School closes on   Friday 22nd May 2020 at 3.15pm 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 25th May – Wednesday 3rd June 2020 
School reopens on    Thursday 4th June 2020 
School closes on    Friday 17th July 2020 at 2.00pm 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2020 
Re-open on    Wednesday 2nd September 2020 
School closes on    Friday 23rd October 2020 at 3.15pm 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2020 
Re-open on    Monday 2nd November 2020  
School closes on   Friday 18th December 2020 at 2.00pm 
 
SPRING TERM 2021 
Re-open on    Monday 4th January 2021 
School closes on    Friday 12th February 2021 at 3.15pm 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 15th February – Friday 19 February 2021 
Re-open on    Monday 22nd February 2021 
School closes on   Friday 26th March 2021 at 2.00pm 
 
SUMMER TERM 2021 
Re-open on     Monday 12th April 2021 
May Day Closure   Monday 3rd May 2021 
School closes on   Friday 28th May 2021 at 3.15pm 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 31st May – Tuesday 8th June 2021 
School reopens on    Wednesday 9th June 2021 
School closes on    Friday 16th July 2021 at 2.00pm 


